
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2023/24 Place Tissot Arena Date 17.10.2023 Start 17:45 (UTC) Attendance 5115 Gameday 6

Home (A) EHC Biel-Bienne

No. Name Pos. L SoG

35 SÄTERI Harri GK 1

36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren GK 2

7 TANNER Ramon F 2 0

9 DELÉMONT Noah D 1 0

10 CUNTI Luca F 4 1

18 STAMPFLI Yanick D 4 2

19 OLOFSSON Jesper F 3 3

22 POKKA Ville TS D 3 1

25 RAJALA Toni A F 1 3

27 RATHGEB Yannick D 4 2

28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis F 1 2

29 FORSTER Beat A D 2 1

37 REINHARD Mattheo F 2 3

47 DERUNGS Ian F 4 2

57 REICHLE Liekit F 3 1

71 BURREN Yanik D 2 0

73 KÜNZLE Mike F 4 4

76 SALLINEN Jere F 2 0

77 GROSSMANN Robin D 1 0

89 KESSLER Tino F 1 0

92 HAAS Gaëtan C F 3 2

98 CHRISTEN Luca D 3 0

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 22:36 73 92 4/5 73 92 29 71 13 11 15 17 73

2 25:11 19 27 10 5/4 19 27 10 22 89 91 28 33 42

3 26:27 27 10 89 5/4 27 10 89 19 22 4 91 63 42

4 50:57 25 92 29 4/4 92 29 71 25 42 41 28 76

5 51:45 92 98 4/5 92 98 89 22 73 13 15 17 11

6 57:23 25 47 5/5 25 47 76 98 77 17 13 63 73 20

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

03:13 76 2 TRIP 03:13 05:13

17:10 73 2 INTRF 17:10 19:10

22:15 76 2 SLASH 22:15 22:36

50:27 77 2 TRIP 50:27 51:45

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Martin Steinegger 17.10.2023 14:19:28 Head Coach: Petri Matikainen Assistant Coach: Juha Vuori

Visitor (B) Tappara Tampere

No. Name Pos. L SoG

30 HELJANKO Christian GK 1

34 RANDELIN Eetu GK 2

4 WITKOWSKI Luke D 3 0

11 CAMPER Carter TS F 1 2

13 KEMILÄINEN Valtteri A D 1 2

15 SOMPPI Otto F 1 5

17 HALLORAN Nicholas F 3 2

20 KESKINEN Oiva F 3 2

22 LUOTO Oskari F 4 3

26 KULONUMMI Kasper D 2 0

28 LESKINEN Otto D 2 1

31 RÖNNI Topi F 4 1

33 VITTASMÄKI Veli-Matti A D 1 1

41 MANNINEN Oskari D 4 0

42 RAUHALA Otto C F 2 0

63 TUULOLA Joni D 3 0

73 BAPTISTE Nicholas F 1 1

75 MUŽÍK Radek F 4 2

76 LEVTCHI Anton F 2 2

86 GRANATH Philip F 2 4

91 PUHAKKA Petteri F 3 3

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 05:14 17 73 11 5/5 17 11 15 73 13 76 77 92 89 22

2 18:30 91 76 20 5/4 91 20 13 86 76 22 77 28 92

3 33:34 91 17 31 5/5 91 17 31 4 26 18 25 89 28 27

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

15:32 42 2 HOLD 15:32 17:32

25:03 17 2 HOOK 25:03 27:03

49:12 4 2 ROUGH 49:12 51:12

54:33 13 2 TRIP 54:33 56:33

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Janne Lahti 17.10.2023 15:27:07 Head Coach: Rikard Grönborg Assistant Coach: Pasi Puistola

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 0:2 7:12 4:2 0:1 0:0

2 3:1 9:8 2:2 2:0 1:0

3 3:0 11:11 2:4 0:0 1:0

TOTAL 6:3 27:31 8:8 2:1 2:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

10    7    

7    6    

11    8    

28    21    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

35 60:00 3 30 58:28 6

      

      

Local start time: 19:45 Local end time: 22:01

Timeout A: Timeout B: 59:17

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 35 30

57:58 35 30

59:54 35 30

60:00 -- --

   

 

Referee 1: Micha Hebeisen (SUI) Referee 2: Stefan Hürlimann (SUI) Goal Judge: Doctor:

Scorekeeper: eSports Linesmen: Eric Cattaneo (SUI), Aurélien
Urfer (SUI)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Jean-Marc Rouiller

Sign. Team A: Martin Steinegger 17.10.2023
23:31:24

Sign. Team B: Janne Lahti 18.10.2023
07:43:04

Sign. Referee 1: Micha Hebeisen 17.10.2023
22:59:07

Sign. Referee 2: Stefan Hürlimann 17.10.2023
22:59:45

printed: 08:31:24 19.01.2024



Lineups
Gameday

6

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

Tappara Tampere

Date

17.10.2023

Time (UTC)

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne

LW 25   RAJALA Toni A     28   SCHLÄPFER Elvis    89   KESSLER Tino    RW

1 LD 77   GROSSMANN Robin    9   DELÉMONT Noah    RD

37   REINHARD Mattheo    76   SALLINEN Jere    7   TANNER Ramon    

2 71   BURREN Yanik    29   FORSTER Beat A     

19   OLOFSSON Jesper    92   HAAS Gaëtan C     57   REICHLE Liekit    

3 22   POKKA Ville   TS   98   CHRISTEN Luca    

47   DERUNGS Ian    10   CUNTI Luca    73   KÜNZLE Mike    

4 18   STAMPFLI Yanick    27   RATHGEB Yannick    

GK1 35   SÄTERI Harri    36   VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren    GK2

Head Coach: Petri Matikainen
 

Tappara Tampere

LW 11   CAMPER Carter   TS   15   SOMPPI Otto    73   BAPTISTE Nicholas    RW

1 LD 33   VITTASMÄKI Veli-Matti A     13   KEMILÄINEN Valtteri A     RD

76   LEVTCHI Anton    42   RAUHALA Otto C     86   GRANATH Philip    

2 28   LESKINEN Otto    26   KULONUMMI Kasper    

91   PUHAKKA Petteri    20   KESKINEN Oiva    17   HALLORAN Nicholas    

3 63   TUULOLA Joni    4   WITKOWSKI Luke    

22   LUOTO Oskari    31   RÖNNI Topi    75   MUŽÍK Radek    

4 41   MANNINEN Oskari           

GK1 30   HELJANKO Christian    34   RANDELIN Eetu    GK2

Head Coach: Rikard Grönborg
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Micha Hebeisen (SUI) Stefan Hürlimann (SUI) Eric Cattaneo (SUI) Aurélien Urfer (SUI)

printed: 08:31:24 19.01.2024



Team Game Rosters
Gameday

6

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

Tappara Tampere

Date

17.10.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne Tappara Tampere

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 35 SÄTERI Harri 29.12.1989 X

GK 36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren 05.06.1997

F 7 TANNER Ramon 28.08.1999

D 9 DELÉMONT Noah 07.02.2002 X

F 10 CUNTI Luca 04.07.1989

D 18 STAMPFLI Yanick 23.03.2000

F 19 OLOFSSON Jesper 07.04.1992

D 22 POKKA Ville TS 03.06.1994

F 25 RAJALA Toni A 29.03.1991 X

D 27 RATHGEB Yannick 24.10.1995

F 28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis 13.03.2001 X

D 29 FORSTER Beat A 02.02.1983

F 37 REINHARD Mattheo 26.06.2004

F 47 DERUNGS Ian 31.12.1999

F 57 REICHLE Liekit 23.01.2003

D 71 BURREN Yanik 28.01.1997

F 73 KÜNZLE Mike 26.12.1993

F 76 SALLINEN Jere 26.10.1990

D 77 GROSSMANN Robin 17.08.1987 X

F 89 KESSLER Tino 01.05.1996 X

F 92 HAAS Gaëtan C 31.01.1992

D 98 CHRISTEN Luca 16.09.1998

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 30 HELJANKO Christian 02.04.1997 X

GK 34 RANDELIN Eetu 12.11.2001

D 4 WITKOWSKI Luke 14.04.1990

F 11 CAMPER Carter TS 06.07.1988 X

D 13 KEMILÄINEN Valtteri A 16.12.1991 X

F 15 SOMPPI Otto 12.01.1998 X

F 17 HALLORAN Nicholas 13.05.1997

F 20 KESKINEN Oiva 28.02.2004

F 22 LUOTO Oskari 21.05.2002

D 26 KULONUMMI Kasper 01.03.2004

D 28 LESKINEN Otto 06.02.1997

F 31 RÖNNI Topi 05.05.2004

D 33 VITTASMÄKI Veli-Matti A 03.07.1990 X

D 41 MANNINEN Oskari 28.04.1991

F 42 RAUHALA Otto C 12.04.1995

D 63 TUULOLA Joni 01.01.1996

F 73 BAPTISTE Nicholas 04.08.1995 X

F 75 MUŽÍK Radek 25.03.2001

F 76 LEVTCHI Anton 28.11.1995

F 86 GRANATH Philip 05.10.2002

F 91 PUHAKKA Petteri 11.04.2001

    

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager

printed: 08:31:24 19.01.2024



Team Roster
Gameday

6

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

Tappara Tampere

Date

17.10.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

GK 1 BEGLIERI Alessio  05.01.2004 0 0 0

F 7 TANNER Ramon  28.08.1999 11 1 1 2 10:31

D 9 DELÉMONT Noah  07.02.2002 8 0 0 0 10:40

F 10 CUNTI Luca  04.07.1989 34 5 10 15 14:54

F 13 HISCHIER Luca  16.02.1995 19 4 4 8 12:55

F 16 HOFER Fabio  23.01.1991 18 4 2 6 16:03

F 17 BÄRTSCHI Jérémie  07.09.2002 3 0 0 0 15:22

D 18 STAMPFLI Yanick  23.03.2000 5 0 1 1 07:28

F 19 OLOFSSON Jesper  07.04.1992 9 2 2 4 17:03

F 20 HEPONIEMI Aleksi  09.01.1999 12 2 6 8 15:55

D 22 POKKA Ville   TS 03.06.1994 15 1 7 8 20:10

F 25 RAJALA Toni A   29.03.1991 26 12 9 21 18:00

D 27 RATHGEB Yannick  24.10.1995 26 7 11 18 17:43

F 28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis  13.03.2001 11 0 0 0 09:32

D 29 FORSTER Beat A   02.02.1983 27 1 5 6 14:54

F 31 BUKARTS Rihards  31.12.1995 2 0 2 2 17:19

GK 35 SÄTERI Harri  29.12.1989 4 3.02 89.83

GK 36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren  05.06.1997 13 3.24 88.67

F 37 REINHARD Mattheo  26.06.2004 6 0 1 1 07:33

F 38 BACHOFNER Jérôme  08.07.1996 32 6 7 13 11:30

F 47 DERUNGS Ian  31.12.1999 6 1 2 3 13:21

D 50 LÖÖV Viktor  16.11.1992 1 0 0 0 15:40

F 57 REICHLE Liekit  23.01.2003 8 0 3 3 11:18

D 62 VÖGELI Yann  30.08.2004 1 0 0 0 11:57

D 71 BURREN Yanik  28.01.1997 33 2 1 3 11:07

F 73 KÜNZLE Mike  26.12.1993 37 2 5 7 14:14

D 75 YAKOVENKO Alexandr  22.02.1998 6 1 2 3 18:56

F 76 SALLINEN Jere  26.10.1990 8 3 4 7 17:34

D 77 GROSSMANN Robin  17.08.1987 16 0 2 2 18:18

F 89 KESSLER Tino  01.05.1996 27 5 4 9 15:25

F 92 HAAS Gaëtan C   31.01.1992 24 7 6 13 16:10

F 96 BRUNNER Damien  09.03.1986 18 5 4 9 15:10

D 98 CHRISTEN Luca  16.09.1998 5 0 1 1 12:09

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 08:31:24 19.01.2024



Team Roster
Gameday

6

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

Tappara Tampere

Date

17.10.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

Tappara Tampere

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

D 4 WITKOWSKI Luke  14.04.1990 2 0 0 0 17:01

D 5 BÄCKMAN Mattias  03.10.1992 4 0 1 1 15:58

F 11 CAMPER Carter   TS 06.07.1988 12 5 10 15 17:50

D 13 KEMILÄINEN Valtteri A   16.12.1991 57 8 16 24 17:49

F 14 NYKÄNEN Juuso  11.10.2003

F 15 SOMPPI Otto  12.01.1998 6 1 2 3 17:21

F 17 HALLORAN Nicholas  13.05.1997 6 4 4 8 14:57

F 19 SAVINAINEN Veli-Matti  05.01.1986 31 5 8 13 17:01

F 20 KESKINEN Oiva  28.02.2004 5 1 1 2 11:19

F 22 LUOTO Oskari  21.05.2002 11 1 0 1 04:06

D 26 KULONUMMI Kasper  01.03.2004 7 0 2 2 11:18

F 27 TANUS Kristian  17.08.2000 27 3 13 16 13:17

D 28 LESKINEN Otto  06.02.1997 17 0 6 6 20:03

GK 30 HELJANKO Christian  02.04.1997 42 2.09 91.94

F 31 RÖNNI Topi  05.05.2004 13 1 2 3 10:57

D 33 VITTASMÄKI Veli-Matti A   03.07.1990 53 4 9 13 19:08

GK 34 RANDELIN Eetu  12.11.2001 0 0 0

D 41 MANNINEN Oskari  28.04.1991 4 0 0 0 13:58

F 42 RAUHALA Otto C   12.04.1995 57 7 13 20 14:16

D 43 AHLROTH Jesper  30.04.2002 10 0 0 0 09:09

D 63 TUULOLA Joni  01.01.1996 28 3 7 10 17:05

D 70 SAARI Eemeli  14.01.2003 3 1 0 1 04:26

F 73 BAPTISTE Nicholas  04.08.1995 6 4 3 7 17:29

F 75 MUŽÍK Radek  25.03.2001 14 1 0 1 08:55

F 76 LEVTCHI Anton  28.11.1995 39 5 17 22 14:23

F 78 RAUTIAINEN Benjamin  12.06.2005

F 86 GRANATH Philip  05.10.2002 28 0 4 4 11:15

F 89 TAMMELA Jeremi  12.09.2003 2 1 0 1 13:40

F 90 LIEDES Heikki  12.01.1993 14 2 1 3 17:49

F 91 PUHAKKA Petteri  11.04.2001 29 7 4 11 14:42

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 08:31:24 19.01.2024



Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

6

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

Tappara Tampere

Date

17.10.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne Tappara Tampere

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

35 SÄTERI Harri    

36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren    

7 TANNER Ramon 0 0 0 0

9 DELÉMONT Noah 0 0 0 0

10 CUNTI Luca 7 10 41 1

18 STAMPFLI Yanick 0 0 0 2

19 OLOFSSON Jesper 0 0 0 3

22 POKKA Ville 0 0 0 1

25 RAJALA Toni 0 0 0 3

27 RATHGEB Yannick 0 0 0 2

28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis 6 3 66 2

29 FORSTER Beat 0 0 0 1

37 REINHARD Mattheo 0 0 0 3

47 DERUNGS Ian 0 0 0 2

57 REICHLE Liekit 0 0 0 1

71 BURREN Yanik 0 0 0 0

73 KÜNZLE Mike 0 0 0 4

76 SALLINEN Jere 5 9 35 0

77 GROSSMANN Robin 0 0 0 0

89 KESSLER Tino 0 0 0 0

92 HAAS Gaëtan 6 6 50 2

98 CHRISTEN Luca 0 1 0 0

      

 TOTAL 24 29 45 27

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

30 HELJANKO Christian    

34 RANDELIN Eetu    

4 WITKOWSKI Luke 0 0 0 0

11 CAMPER Carter 2 2 50 2

13 KEMILÄINEN Valtteri 1 0 100 2

15 SOMPPI Otto 7 7 50 5

17 HALLORAN Nicholas 0 1 0 2

20 KESKINEN Oiva 2 2 50 2

22 LUOTO Oskari 0 0 0 3

26 KULONUMMI Kasper 0 0 0 0

28 LESKINEN Otto 0 0 0 1

31 RÖNNI Topi 4 5 44 1

33 VITTASMÄKI Veli-Matti 0 0 0 1

41 MANNINEN Oskari 0 0 0 0

42 RAUHALA Otto 13 7 65 0

63 TUULOLA Joni 0 0 0 0

73 BAPTISTE Nicholas 0 0 0 1

75 MUŽÍK Radek 0 0 0 2

76 LEVTCHI Anton 0 0 0 2

86 GRANATH Philip 0 0 0 4

91 PUHAKKA Petteri 0 0 0 3

      

      

 TOTAL 29 24 54 31

printed: 08:31:24 19.01.2024



H2H comparison

EHC Biel-Bienne CHL 2023/24 Tappara Tampere

23.08% Power Play Efficiency 22.22%

75% Penalty Killing Efficiency 85.71%

26 Goals Scored 18

28 Goals Against 17

10 Points 7

20.57 xG 19.17

11.82% Shot Efficiency 11.84%

87.67% Saves Efficiency 89.57%



Tissot Arena

17.10.2023
START 17:45 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 6

Report created 08:31:29 19.01.2024

GAME SUMMARY

EHC Biel-Bienne – Tappara Tampere 6 - 3 (0 - 2, 3 - 1, 3 - 0)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
5115 Micha Hebeisen (SUI), Stefan Hürlimann (SUI) Eric Cattaneo (SUI), Aurélien Urfer (SUI)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 0:2 10:7 7:12 4:2 01:37 : 03:37 0:1 0:0
2 3:1 7:6 9:8 2:2 02:00 : 00:21 2:0 1:0
3 3:0 11:8 11:11 2:4 03:14 : 00:32 0:0 1:0

Total 6:3 28:21 27:31 8:8 06:51 : 04:30 2:1 2:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 BIE 35 Harri Säteri Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 TAP 30 Christian Heljanko Goalkeeper in
Penalty 3:13 5:13 BIE 2 m in. 76 Jere Sallinen Tripping
Goal 5:14 0:1 TAP EQ 17 Nicholas Halloran 4 73 Nicholas Baptiste, 11 Carter Camper
Penalty 15:32 17:32 TAP 2 min. 42 Otto Rauhala Holding
Penalty 17:10 19:10 BIE 2 m in. 73 Mike Künzle Interference
Goal 18:30 0:2 TAP PP1 91 Petteri Puhakka 3 76 Anton Levtchi, 20 Oiva Keskinen

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 22:15 22:36 BIE 2 m in. 76 Jere Sallinen Slashing
Goal 22:36 1:2 BIE SH1 73 Mike Künzle 1 92 Gaëtan Haas
Penalty 25:03 27:03 TAP 2 min. 17 Nicholas Halloran Hooking
Goal 25:11 2:2 BIE PP1 19 Jesper Olofsson 1 27 Yannick Rathgeb, 10 Luca Cunti
Goal 26:27 3:2 BIE PP1 27 Yannick Rathgeb 2 10 Luca Cunti, 89 Tino Kessler
Goal 33:34 3:3 TAP EQ 91 Petteri Puhakka 4 17 Nicholas Halloran, 31 Topi Rönni

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 49:12 51:12 TAP 2 min. 4 Luke Witkowski Roughing
Penalty 50:27 51:45 BIE 2 m in. 77 Robin Grossmann Tripping
Goal 50:57 4:3 BIE EQ 25 Toni Rajala 2 92 Gaëtan Haas, 29 Beat Forster
Goal 51:45 5:3 BIE SH1 92 Gaëtan Haas 3 98 Luca Christen
Penalty 54:33 56:33 TAP 2 min. 13 Valtteri Kemiläinen Tripping
Goal 57:23 6:3 BIE EQ 25 Toni Rajala 3 47 Ian Derungs
GK 57:50 TAP Goalkeeper out
GK 57:58 TAP 30 Christian Heljanko Goalkeeper in
GK 58:30 TAP Goalkeeper out
GK 59:54 TAP 30 Christian Heljanko Goalkeeper in

Goalie Summary

BIE - EHC Biel-Bienne
No Name SOG SVS MIP
35 Harri Säteri 31 28 60:00
36 Joren van Potte lberghe 0 0 0:00

TAP - Tappara Tampere
No Name SOG SVS MIP
30 Christian Heljanko 27 21 58:28
34 Eetu Randelin 0 0 0:00

Tissot Arena

17.10.2023
START 17:45 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 6

Player Statistics
Team: BIE (red)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 6 9 15 8 24 29 -5 45.3 7 9 11 0 27 7 4



Report created 08:31:29 19.01.2024

77 DE Robin Grossmann 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 0 0 05:46 06:33 03:39 00:00 15:58
9 DE Noah Delémont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 03:36 05:00 02:30 00:00 11:06

25 FW Toni Rajala (A) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 14 10 1 1 06:16 05:07 05:53 00:00 17:16
28 FW Elvis Schläpfer 0 0 0 0 6 3 3 67 0 1 1 0 2 14 8 -

1
2 03:42 04:05 04:05 00:00 11:52

89 FW Tino Kessler 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 -
1

0 05:58 05:16 03:42 00:00 14:56

71 DE Yanik Burren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 2 0 04:40 03:49 04:36 00:00 13:05
29 DE Beat Forster (A) 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 7 2 0 04:39 03:24 04:16 00:00 12:19
37 FW Mattheo Reinhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 8 14 0 0 03:45 04:58 03:11 00:00 11:54
76 FW Jere Sallinen 0 0 0 4 5 9 -4 36 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 0 0 05:45 05:28 05:16 00:00 16:29

7 FW Ramon Tanner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 0 0 03:50 04:45 03:12 00:00 11:47

22 DE Ville Pokka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11 10 0 0 03:49 05:21 07:41 00:00 16:51
98 DE Luca Christen 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 2 0 02:27 03:49 04:46 00:00 11:02
19 FW Jesper Olofsson 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 7 10 0 0 02:53 06:11 05:07 00:00 14:11
92 FW Gaëtan Haas (C) 1 2 3 0 6 6 0 50 0 1 1 0 2 7 7 2 0 05:01 05:24 03:56 00:00 14:21
57 FW Liekit Reichle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 8 0 0 03:34 03:58 02:35 00:00 10:07

18 DE Yanick Stampfli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 17 17 -
1

0 05:20 04:49 03:54 00:00 14:03

27 DE Yannick Rathgeb 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 18 19 -
1

0 05:42 05:28 06:44 00:00 17:54

47 FW Ian Derungs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 14 17 1 1 03:54 04:49 06:11 00:00 14:54
10 FW Luca Cunti 0 2 2 0 7 10 -3 41 0 1 0 0 1 10 18 0 0 04:34 06:39 08:06 00:00 19:19
73 FW Mike Künzle 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 14 1 0 05:37 04:27 07:31 00:00 17:35

35 GK Harri Säteri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
36 GK Joren van

Pottelberghe
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 6 9 15 8 24 29 -5 45.3 7 9 11 0 27 7 4

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: TAP (orange)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT
33 DE Veli-Matti Vittasmäki

(A)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 17 13 0 0 06:55 07:45 06:39 00:00 21:19

13 DE Valtteri Kemiläinen (A) 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 100 1 1 0 0 2 27 17 -2 2 06:52 06:13 07:08 00:00 20:13
11 FW Carter Camper 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 50 1 0 1 0 2 22 13 -1 0 06:36 05:24 06:52 00:00 18:52
15 FW Otto Somppi 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 50 0 1 4 0 5 18 12 -1 0 07:04 04:59 06:01 00:00 18:04
73 FW Nicholas Baptiste 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 18 14 -2 0 05:56 05:33 06:11 00:00 17:40

28 DE Otto Leskinen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 10 9 -1 0 06:25 04:57 06:32 00:00 17:54
26 DE Kasper Kulonummi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 1 0 02:22 04:14 02:15 00:00 08:51
76 FW Anton Levtchi 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 19 13 -1 0 05:00 06:44 06:41 00:00 18:25
42 FW Otto Rauhala (C) 0 0 0 2 13 7 6 65 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 -1 0 04:03 06:46 05:48 00:00 16:37
86 FW Philip Granath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 4 12 12 0 0 06:03 06:08 05:06 00:00 17:17

63 DE Joni Tuulola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 -1 0 05:04 06:11 05:56 00:00 17:11
4 DE Luke Witkowski 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 1 2 04:44 07:08 05:29 00:00 17:21

91 FW Petteri Puhakka 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 9 7 1 0 06:18 04:25 04:37 00:00 15:20
20 FW Oiva Keskinen 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 50 0 0 2 0 2 9 5 -1 0 05:19 02:44 04:37 00:00 12:40
17 FW Nicholas Halloran 1 1 2 2 0 1 -1 0 1 1 0 0 2 14 8 -1 0 04:22 03:22 06:07 00:00 13:51

41 DE Oskari Manninen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 -1 0 04:24 03:27 03:10 00:00 11:01
22 FW Oskari Luoto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 11 9 0 0 03:15 04:32 02:44 00:00 10:31
31 FW Topi Rönni 0 1 1 0 4 5 -1 44 1 0 0 0 1 11 14 1 1 03:52 05:27 02:51 00:00 12:10
75 FW Radek Mužík 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 10 7 0 0 03:03 01:58 02:08 00:00 07:09
30 GK Christian Heljanko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

34 GK Eetu Randelin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
Total 3 6 9 8 29 24 5 54.7 12 8 11 0 31 -9 5
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